
SCHULER JASON & CHERLYN
003-024-010-10

HELMES TERRY
003-924-018-00

GOODSELL
GALE & DONNA
003-013-006-10

GOODSELL
GALE & DONNA
003-013-006-50

PORATH KIMBERLY
S 1/2 INT &

003-013-006-00

GOODSELL ALBERT
JR & DIANE

003-013-006-30

GOODSELL ALBERT
JR & DIANE

003-013-006-40

BURKHOLDER LEE
ALLEN & ELAINE
003-013-004-00

SPRINGSTEEN GERALD
& NEVA TRUST
003-013-012-00

KIPP JENNY
003-013-011-11

KIMBALL DONNA
R TRUST

003-013-008-00
SISSON JAMES C
003-013-009-00

SCHANTZ
MANDEE

003-013-011-30

GOODSELL ALBERT
& ELMIRA ETAL
003-014-014-01

REEDER RANDY
R & ELBIRA J
003-014-011-10

KAPUSTKA
DANIEL & MARY
003-023-003-00
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003-023-002-01

RYAN JOHN
& DANA

003-023-001-11
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003-024-012-50

MEDRANO FRANCISCO
& MIGUEL

003-024-015-10

SHOOK BRYAN
& CLETUS

003-024-016-00

COSTON RODNEY
& DENISE

003-024-015-20

114 EAST
MAPLE ST LLC
003-024-025-00

SASSE CHAD
003-024-012-00 RYAN JOHN

& DANA
003-024-011-00

SEBRING ALLEN J
003-024-005-00

LEHMAN RICHARD
C & MARZELLA
003-024-004-00

SEBRING ALLEN J
003-024-006-00

HECHT VERN
003-024-014-00

HECHT VERN
003-024-017-00

YENCHAR JOHN
003-024-018-01

MERITHEW
ROBERT TRUST
003-024-022-11

MERITHEW
ROBERT TRUST
003-024-007-00

SEBRING THOMAS
& NANCY E.

003-024-013-00

MOODY JOSHUA
003-024-021-21

MARTIN LOWELL & DORCAS
003-024-021-30

GIEGLER
KIMBERLY S

003-013-005-00

WHITEMORE DEAN
& WHITMORE DALE
003-013-002-00

ZIMMERMAN
TITUS & LOIS
003-014-007-00

RUSSELL
PETER S

003-024-018-10

COSTON RODNEY
& DENISE

003-024-015-00

PORATH KIMBERLY
S 1/2 INT &

003-013-007-00

SHORES WILLIS
& JENNETTE
003-013-011-22

WHITMORE DEAN &
WHITMORE DALE
003-013-010-00
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BY REVISIONSMARK DATE

THE WORK REPRESENTED BY THIS DRAWING WAS DESIGNED BY THE ENGINEER FOR THIS
SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND SPECIFIC LOCATION DESCRIBED HEREON IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE CONDITIONS PREVALENT AT THE TIME THE DESIGN WAS DONE.  THE ENGINEER
DOES NOT GUARANTEE AND WILL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OTHER LOCATION, CONDITION,
DESIGN OR PURPOSE.
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ST. JOHN'S OFFICE
1400 Zeeb Drive
St. Johns, MI  48879
Tel. 989-224-2355
www.SpicerGroup.com

LENGTH OF DRAIN

DAY OF REVIEW OF APPORTIONMENTS

677.66 AC.

677.66 AC.

TOTAL ACREAGE IN DISTRICT

            BUSHNELL TOWNSHIP

PROPERTY OWNERS ASSESSABLE ACREAGE

DRAINAGE DISTRICT BREAKDOWN

123600SG2016
MKT
MKT

MKT
PLF

MERITHEW DRAIN
MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN

1                1 DR
1-

MERITHEW DRAIN 11,073 FT.

09/19/2017

MERITHEW DRAIN
MONTCALM COUNTY, MICHIGAN
MONTCALM COUNTY DRAIN COMMISSIONER - SANDY RAINES

MERITHEW DRAIN
1"=400'

LEGEND

DRAINAGE DISTRICT BOUNDARY

APPROXIMATE OPEN DRAIN LOCATION

APPROXIMATE TILE DRAIN LOCATION

OTHER DRAINS

OTHER WATERCOURSES

STATE ROADS

COUNTY ROADS

LOCAL ROADS

RAILROAD

MUNICIPALITY BOUNDARY

COUNTY BOUNDARY

PLF


